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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1276-2025 AMENDMENT 1   

 Network Interstate Network 

Line Segment/s Affected 

Junee to Albury 

Goulburn to Junee 

Cootamundra West to Goobang Junction 

Associated Publications NIL 

Author Neil Doust 

Possession Request ID IPR-5436 

 

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

RESURFACING 

COOTAMUNDRA TO STOCKINBINGAL 

TUESDAY 02 TO THURSDAY 04 SEPTEMBER 2025 

A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: 

STAGE DATE / TIME 

FROM 

DATE / TIME TO FROM BOUNDARY TRACKS 

AFFECTED 

TO BOUNDARY 

1 
02/09/2025 

05:30 

02/09/2025 

08:30 
JUNEE MAIN HAREFIELD 

2* 
03/09/2025 

07:30 

03/09/2025 

14:30 
COOTAMUNDRA 

UP MAIN 

NORTH FORK 

SOUTH FORK 

SINGLE MAIN 

COOTAMUNDRA 

3 
03/09/2025 

07:30 

03/09/2025 

18:00 
COOTAMUNDRA SINGLE MAIN STOCKINBINGAL 

4 
04/09/2025 

08:00 

04/09/2025 

14:00 
COOTAMUNDRA SINGLE MAIN STOCKINBINGAL 

5 
04/09/2025 

16:00 

04/09/2025 

20:00 
COOTAMUNDRA SINGLE MAIN STOCKINBINGAL 

6 
05/09/2025 

06:30 

05/09/2025 

13:30 
COOTAMUNDRA SINGLE MAIN STOCKINBINGAL 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1276-2025 AMENDMENT 1   

 NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, THE PROTECTION OFFICER 

MAY ALTER THE LIMITS WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES, WITHOUT CAUSING ADDITIONAL 

OPERATIONAL IMPACT 

 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: SHAUN SKATES 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

STAGE 2: ALL TRAINS TO RUN VIA DOWN MAIN DURING POSSESSION TIMES 

1 

TOTAL 
POSSESSION 

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES 

LATE MANDATORY SERVICES MAY BE HELD 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 
 


