

## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1276-2025 AMENDMENT 1

Network	Interstate Network		
	Junee to Albury		
Line Segment/s Affected	Goulburn to Junee		
	Cootamundra West to Goobang Junction		
Associated Publications	NIL		
Author	Neil Doust		
Possession Request ID	IPR-5436		

## TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

**RESURFACING** 

**COOTAMUNDRA TO STOCKINBINGAL** 

**TUESDAY 02 TO THURSDAY 04 SEPTEMBER 2025** 

## A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

STAGE	DATE / TIME FROM	DATE / TIME TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS AFFECTED	TO BOUNDARY
1	02/09/2025	02/09/2025	JUNEE	MAIN	HAREFIELD
	05:30	08:30			
2*			COOTAMUNDRA	UP MAIN	
	03/09/2025	03/09/2025		NORTH FORK	COOTAMUNDRA
	07:30	14:30		SOUTH FORK	
				SINGLE MAIN	
3	03/09/2025	03/09/2025	COOTAMUNDRA	SINGLE MAIN	STOCKINBINGAL
	07:30	18:00			
4	04/09/2025	04/09/2025	COOTAMUNDRA	SINGLE MAIN	STOCKINBINGAL
	08:00	14:00		SINGLE WAIN	STOCKINDINGAL
5	04/09/2025	04/09/2025	COOTAMUNDRA	SINGLE MAIN	STOCKINBINGAL
	16:00	20:00			
6	05/09/2025	05/09/2025	COOTAMUNDRA	SINGLE MAIN	STOCKINBINGAL
	<del>06:30</del>	<del>13:30</del>			

TAA 1276-2025 Issued Thursday 14 August 2025 AMENDMENT 1 ISSUED 25 AUGUST 2025



## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1276-2025 AMENDMENT 1

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, THE PROTECTION OFFICER

MAY ALTER THE LIMITS WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES, WITHOUT CAUSING ADDITIONAL

OPERATIONAL IMPACT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: SHAUN SKATES

**OPERATOR IMPACT** 

STAGE 2: ALL TRAINS TO RUN VIA DOWN MAIN DURING POSSESSION TIMES

TOTAL POSSESSION

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES

LATE MANDATORY SERVICES MAY BE HELD

**END OF DOCUMENT**